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Men / 9 / 13-14
Session: 5S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaden Bottarini1363
Olympica

13.800 13.150 14.05013.000 12.65012.100 78.750
1 2 2 1 7 2 1 

1 

Kai Uemura1087
Lakeshore

12.300 13.250 14.00012.100 13.10013.750 78.500
5T 1 5 2 1 1 2 

2 

Oleksandr Shybitov1086
Lakeshore

13.200 11.600 13.10012.850 12.40010.900 74.050
2 3T 3 4 19T 3 3 

3 

Benjamin Aguilar500
EVO

12.300 11.600 11.40011.800 10.60012.550 70.250
5T 3T 7 10T 2 19 4 

4 

Alec Peterson1089
Lakeshore

11.800 11.250 11.40011.350 10.85011.750 68.400
11 7 9T 10T 9T 16 5 

5 

Grant Bowers914
Hayden's

12.350 10.100 11.50012.050 11.65010.350 68.000
4 13 6 9 25 7 6T

6T

Evan Wenstad1837
Waller's

12.250 9.500 12.2509.850 12.25011.900 68.000
7 18 27T 6 8 4 6T

6T

Holden McNeil1362
Olympica

12.000 10.800 10.70011.250 11.35011.750 67.850
8 8 13 21T 9T 10 8 

8 

Tzar Lyons7
5280-No

11.550 10.750 10.90011.000 11.30012.250 67.750
16 9 15T 15T 4 11 9 

9 

Felipe Junqueira497
EVO

11.600 11.450 9.60010.200 11.25012.200 66.300
15 6 25 37 5 12 10 

10 

Robert Nieves8
5280-No

10.950 9.350 10.90010.600 12.20011.700 65.700
25 19 22T 15T 11 5 11 

11 

Jack Barden1090
Lakeshore

12.900 6.800 12.70012.300 9.85010.200 64.750
3 31 4 5 26T 28 12 

12 

Lucas Chamberlin1088
Lakeshore

11.900 8.100 11.15010.500 10.45012.150 64.250
10 26 24 12 6 21 13 

13 

Braxton Jones375
DeVeau's

11.050 9.750 10.10011.350 9.55012.350 64.150
23T 14 9T 32 3 30 14 

14 

Nicholas Stevenson1317
OGA-MI

11.200 10.600 9.95011.350 9.30011.650 64.050
20T 10 9T 35 12 31 15 

15 

Rylan Barnes752
GymTek

10.850 10.250 11.70010.600 11.4509.100 63.950
26T 12 22T 8 35T 9 16 

16 

Nick Cote499
EVO

11.350 9.600 10.4509.600 11.60010.750 63.350
18T 15T 31T 29 21 8 17 

17 

Kyle Criger1000
Incline-CO

11.750 8.700 10.9009.750 10.10011.100 62.300
12T 22 30 15T 16T 23T 18 

18 

Evan Englade291
Cartersville

10.500 8.250 10.55011.350 9.95011.250 61.850
29 25 9T 28 14 26 19T

19T

Kristopher Wilson498
EVO

11.150 9.600 10.6009.850 10.9009.750 61.850
22 15T 27T 26T 31 15 19T

19T

Brecken Moran6
5280-No

11.750 7.500 10.70010.650 9.60010.900 61.100
12T 29 21 21T 19T 29 21 

21 

Bryson Day496
EVO

11.350 7.800 10.75010.900 10.1009.700 60.600
18T 27 18T 18T 32 23T 22 

22 

Ryan Seeman592
Axcelerate

10.850 9.600 10.7007.600 11.05010.450 60.250
26T 15T 37 21T 24 13 23 

23 

Alexander Vasquez1836
Waller's

9.650 8.850 10.1509.800 10.35011.200 60.000
35 21 29 31 15 22 24 

24 
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Men / 9 / 13-14
Session: 5S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Niko Greenly924
High Sierra

11.950 0.000 11.85011.600 11.75011.400 58.550
9 35T 8 7 13 6 25T

25T

Dawson Hudgens915
Hayden's

10.450 8.400 10.70011.100 8.4509.450 58.550
30 23 14 21T 34 33 25T

25T

Kealan Cornell11
5280-No

10.100 6.000 11.05010.750 10.5509.550 58.000
32T 32 20 13 33 20 27 

27 

William Taylor962
5280-No

9.700 7.300 11.0008.700 9.90010.150 56.750
34 30 33T 14 28 27 28 

28 

Christian Clemons1318
OGA-MI

10.700 8.350 10.00010.950 7.6009.100 56.700
28 24 17 34 35T 36 29 

29 

Jackson Lambert998
Incline-CO

11.200 5.800 10.6008.200 10.00010.200 56.000
20T 34 36 26T 26T 25 30 

30 

Tanner Anderson1839
Waller's

10.100 5.900 10.75011.000 8.2509.800 55.800
32T 33 15T 18T 30 34 31 

31 

Ty Jordan10
5280-No

11.500 10.350 0.0008.700 10.95011.100 52.600
17 11 33T 38T 16T 14 32 

32 

Landon Whitecrow1838
Waller's

11.700 0.000 10.05010.900 8.5008.350 49.500
14 35T 18T 33 37 32 33 

33 

Keegan Sanders999
Incline-CO

0.000 8.900 10.6508.400 10.65010.000 48.600
36T 20 35 25 29 17T 34 

34 

Nicholas Johns1110
Liberty

10.400 7.600 10.7509.600 0.0007.500 45.850
31 28 31T 18T 38 37T 35 

35 

Toma Murakawa1364
Olympica

0.000 0.000 13.15013.050 8.00011.000 45.200
36T 35T 1 3 18 35 36 

36 

Kyler Hinson593
Axcelerate

0.000 11.550 0.0009.950 10.65010.550 42.700
36T 5 26 38T 22 17T 37 

37 

Dylan Meholic1315
OGA-MI

11.050 0.000 10.4000.000 0.0000.000 21.450
23T 35T 38T 30 39 37T 38 

38 

Franky Pacitto1314
OGA-MI

0.000 0.000 9.9000.000 0.00010.500 20.400
36T 35T 38T 36 23 37T 39 

39 
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Men / 9 / 15+
Session: 5S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexander Miyamoto367
Davis

12.200 9.950 11.20010.650 11.30011.200 66.500
1 3 2 2T 2 1 1 

1 

Gavin Murrell925
High Sierra

11.800 10.550 11.20010.050 11.00011.500 66.100
2 1 5 2T 1 3 2 

2 

Samuel Johnson1001
Incline-CO

10.100 10.350 10.7509.950 10.45010.600 62.200
9 2 7 5 4 6 3 

3 

Bryson Guinn854
Gymnastix

11.000 9.900 10.90010.000 9.65010.550 62.000
5 4 6 4 5 8T 4 

4 

Matthias Adams596
Axcelerate

11.150 8.250 10.65010.350 11.25010.100 61.750
3 6T 3 7T 7 2 5 

5 

Evan Ouellette852
Gymnastix

11.100 9.000 10.7008.450 10.10010.650 60.000
4 5 11 6 3 7 6 

6 

Daniel Faigel92
Gymnastics World-CA

9.650 7.150 11.9009.700 10.55010.250 59.200
11 10 8 1 6 5 7 

7 

Kevin McCardell1320
OGA-MI

10.700 8.250 10.65010.900 6.9009.700 57.100
7 6T 1 7T 9 11 8 

8 

Jacob Belk594
Axcelerate

10.900 7.900 9.9009.550 9.6508.900 56.800
6 8 9 11 10 8T 9 

9 

Joshua Belk595
Axcelerate

10.300 6.300 10.25010.100 10.6008.750 56.300
8 11 4 10 11 4 10 

10 

Patrick Johnson853
Gymnastix

10.050 7.400 10.5009.450 7.5509.800 54.750
10 9 10 9 8 10 11 

11 
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Men / 9 / All Ages
Session: 5S

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakeshore * 225.550 38.400 36.100 37.250 39.800 37.650 36.350
11 1 2 1 1

2 EVO * 202.800 35.250 32.650 32.900 32.750 35.500 33.750
52 2 4 2 3

3 5280-No * 200.100 34.800 30.450 32.400 32.950 35.050 34.450
43 3 5 3 2

4 Olympica * 191.800 25.800 23.950 37.300 37.900 34.850 32.000
29 9 1 4 5

5 Axcelerate * 188.350 32.900 29.400 30.400 31.600 31.100 32.950
87 4 7 8 4

6 Waller's * 187.200 34.050 24.250 31.750 33.150 32.900 31.100
34 8 6 5 7

7 Incline-CO * 184.500 33.050 27.950 28.100 32.300 31.900 31.200
65 5 8 6 6

8 OGA-MI * 180.050 32.950 27.200 33.200 31.050 31.850 23.800
96 6 3 7 9

9 Gymnastix * 176.750 32.150 26.300 27.900 32.100 31.000 27.300
78 7 9 9 8
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